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N

Nome
BRILHANTE
BIRIBA
X3
PANTERA NEGRA
FURIA
BAMBU
38
MELICIA
MERCENARIO
BICO AZUL
KICK
SORRISO
ABUSADO
SANGUE BOM
TORO
CHICLETE
DEDINHO
DEMOLIDOR
FLASH
MUSGO
PICACHU
KAKASHI
FABULOSO
CABECA DE BODE
DISPARADA
MAJESTADE
PALHACO
BAMBU
BMW
FEDERAL

Anilha
014619
116564
249948
045669
088148
002641
015238
005723
014417
004418
311584
010433
009636
287910
014378
106461
2473670
324382
156812
198744
011695
003996
012882
311595
131164
287934
310198
002641
130493
310398

Dono Cidade
JOSE NILTON DE MELO
MARIO CESAR SANTOS
ADRIANO GARCIA
VALCI GENESIO BENEVENUTTI SJB
VANDERLEI DE SOUZA
ADRIANO GARCIA
JUCELIO PEREIRA
ALCINO
JOSé CARLOS CaNDIDO JUNIOR SJB
DANIEL DIAS
ALEX VARGAS
RONALDO ASSINI
RONALDO
RILDO DA COCEICAO
THIAGO
ELEOTERIO SAGAS
JOAO C. CASTRO
REGIANO DAROS

JOAO CARLOS TIJUCAS
JAMAICA FERNANDES
CARLINHO TIJUCAS
IRANILDO
MAICOM CANELINHA
CELIO SAGAS

MAURICIO DOMINGUES
LEONARDO GATTIS BORATTI
MURILO ALVES
ADRIANO GARCIA
GILBERTO CRUZ
MARIO CESAR SANTOS

10/15 min
81/114
69/111
43/102
54/91
106/87
70/84
57/82
45/81
48/80
23/79
28177
55/75
77173
39/68
25/66
22/62
22/53
64/49
54/43
22/41

8/34
24/33
13/32
35/31
73125
10/25
70/19

3/18
39/15

3/15

ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
115
14
13
12
11
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